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Women / 8 / L8 s9 g1
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Athena Karn437
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.700 8.8509.575 37.375
1 1 2 7 1 

1 

Cayla Owens354
Golden City

8.900 9.150 9.5259.425 37.000
2T 5 3 1 2 

2 

Eve Stone626
Palm Beach

8.050 9.525 9.2759.625 36.475
6 4 1 4 3 

3 

Libby Petre357
Golden City

7.800 9.650 9.3259.400 36.175
7 2 4 3 4T

4T

Tatum Browne390
Lakewood Ranch

8.250 9.550 9.4258.950 36.175
5 3 5 2 4T

4T

Victoria Delgado118
Suncoast

8.900 7.250 8.5508.350 33.050
2T 9 6 9 6 

6 

Amelia Bleeze297
Golden City

8.700 8.375 8.7754.000 29.850
4 7 7 8 7 

7 

Jillian St. Leger680
Palm Beach

7.750 9.125 9.0250.000 25.900
8 6 8T 5 8 

8 

Samantha Bastacky107
Suncoast

0.000 8.000 8.9000.000 16.900
9 8 8T 6 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / L8 s9 g2
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noelle Troiano487
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.425 9.2759.275 37.525
1 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Ella Blondell299
Golden City

9.200 9.425 9.4008.900 36.925
2 2T 5 1 2 

2 

Kenzie Jakubauskas512
Golden City

8.350 9.350 7.7009.300 34.700
3 4 1 8 3 

3 

Maggie Takamatsu763
Tampa Gymn  FL

7.850 8.450 9.0509.250 34.600
6 6 3 4 4 

4 

Taylor Mumma140
Suncoast

8.000 9.150 8.1508.850 34.150
4 5 6T 7 5 

5 

Genevieve Tucker153
Suncoast

7.900 8.250 8.9758.950 34.075
5 7 4 6 6 

6 

Natalia Figg414
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.450 9.0758.850 27.375
8 1 6T 3 7 

7 

Alexis Mallo751
Tampa Gymn  FL

7.450 0.000 9.0250.000 16.475
7 8 8 5 8 

8 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Tampa Bay Classic
Meet Results
Jan 8-10, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/10/2021 2:46:09 PM

Women / 8 / L8 s9 g3
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liana Tine372
Golden City

9.300 9.450 9.0009.275 37.025
2T 1 4 4 1 

1 

EmmaGrace Kelly439
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 8.600 9.6009.450 36.950
2T 6 1 1 2 

2 

Kendal Gore739
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.250 8.875 9.0509.075 36.250
4 5 5 3 3 

3 

Stella Bleeze298
Golden City

8.750 9.225 7.4259.400 34.800
5 2 2 7 4 

4 

Nikole Martinez754
Tampa Gymn  FL

7.750 9.200 8.9758.575 34.500
7 3 6 5 5 

5 

Anah Reszka799
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.150 5.000 8.8257.650 29.625
6 7 8 6 6 

6 

Sasha Fairey411
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 0.000 9.1759.325 28.150
1 8T 3 2 7 

7 

Rylie Jackson434
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.150 0.0000.000 9.150
8T 4 9 8T 8 

8 

Olivia Pinzaru144
Suncoast

0.000 0.000 0.0008.500 8.500
8T 8T 7 8T 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / L8 s9 g4
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Quade760
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.375 8.800 9.5509.000 36.725
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Sadie Bender292
Balcony

9.050 8.450 9.3258.725 35.550
2 4 5 4T 2 

2 

Aajaylah Cromartie734
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.550 8.575 9.4508.875 35.450
7 3 4 2T 3 

3 

Kaleigh Cato166
Balcony

7.950 9.275 8.9009.050 35.175
8 1 2 9 4 

4 

Andrya Edwards775
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.625 8.400 9.3008.075 34.400
4T 5 7 6 5 

5 

Abbie Mauro134
Suncoast

8.700 8.050 9.0758.050 33.875
3 6 8 7T 6 

6 

Mackenzie Gallagher319
Golden City

8.600 0.000 9.3259.300 27.225
6 7T 1 4T 7 

7 

Leilani Gillie320
Golden City

8.625 0.000 9.4508.100 26.175
4T 7T 6 2T 8 

8 

Ryleigh Butz302
Golden City

0.000 0.000 9.0750.000 9.075
9 7T 9 7T 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 113.850 28.500 28.700 28.350 28.300
21 1 1

2 Golden City L 112.525 27.400 28.525 28.225 28.375
12 2 2

3 Tampa Gymn  FL L 109.425 27.175 26.875 27.325 28.050
33 3 3

4 Suncoast L 104.300 25.600 25.450 26.300 26.950
44 4 4
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Balcony S 70.725 17.000 17.725 17.775 18.225
11 1 1
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